
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :05-08-2024 
 

Date : 05.08.2024  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.No

. 

Date of 

Applica

tion 

Case 

No. 

Name 

of the 

Applic

ant 

C.C 

Type 

Jud

ge 

/ 

Cou

rt 

Nam

e 

C.C 

Applied For 

Deali

ng  

Secti

on 

Sea

t 

1 
65630/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7663/2

024 

M K 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

2 
65631/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7613/2

024 

RANJAN 

DAS 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

3 
65632/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7632/2

024 

B B 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

4 
65634/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17969/

2024 

G.R. 

PATRA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

5 
65635/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3992/2

024 

M D 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

6 
65636/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

5862/2

024 

CHHABI 

RANA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

7 
65637/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7655/2

024 

S R 

PANI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

8 
65638/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7011/2

024 

M.R. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 



9 
65639/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7375/2

024 

MANORAN

JAN 

PADHI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

10 
65640/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7374/2

024 

MANORAN

JAN 

PADHI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

11 
65641/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

1266/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

12 
65642/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7383/2

024 

M. 

PAGAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

13 
65643/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3451/2

024 

S R 

PANI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

14 
65644/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

1209/2

024 

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

15 
65646/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7386/2

024 

D.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16 
65647/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7676/2

024 

J. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

17 
65648/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

5936/2

024 

H.K. 

PATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

18 
65649/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3554/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

19 
65650/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7701/2

024 

G. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

20 
65652/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3361/2

024 

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

21 65653/ 05.08.20 ABLAPL D.K. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se



2024 24 -

7695/2

024 

JENA RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

at 

No-

10) 

22 
65654/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7691/2

024 

P. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

23 
65655/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7698/2

024 

B. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

24 
65656/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3983/2

024 

CHEERA 

RANJAN 

SATAPAT

HY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

25 
65657/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

2751/2

024 

N.K. 

SATAPAT

HY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

26 
65658/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7625/2

024 

S S 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

27 
65659/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

4921/2

024 

J.P. 

KAR 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

28 
65660/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3691/2

024 

S. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

29 
65661/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7619/2

024 

M R 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

30 
65662/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3123/2

024 

J.R. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-23 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

31 
65664/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMP-

1103/2

024 

B. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 



32 
65665/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7654/2

024 

ARUN 

KUMAR 

JATI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

33 
65666/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7657/2

024 

D K 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

34 
65667/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMP-

1107/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

35 
65668/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7673/2

024 

D K 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

36 
65669/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMP-

1109/2

024 

S.K. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

37 
65670/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3582/2

024 

R. 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2024-09-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

38 
65671/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7665/2

024 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

39 
65672/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7372/2

024 

J.P. 

KAR 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

40 
65673/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7679/2

024 

AMLAN 

SHAKTI 

PAUL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

41 
65674/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

154/20

24 

J.R. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

42 
65675/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

5414/2

024 

JAYAKRI

SHNA 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

43 
65677/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7677/2

024 

PRASANJ

IT 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 



44 
65678/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

5613/2

024 

S.S.DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-10 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

45 
65679/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7656/2

024 

K K 

NATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

46 
65680/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7125/2

024 

B.S. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

47 
65682/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7668/2

024 

P K DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

48 
65683/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7417/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

49 
65684/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7634/2

024 

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

50 
65685/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7422/2

024 

B.M. 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

51 
65686/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7697/2

024 

H.K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

52 
65687/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7631/2

024 

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

53 
65688/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7687/2

024 

LIPAN 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

54 
65689/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

 

(Se

at 



4001/2

024 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

No-

2) 

55 
65690/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7681/2

024 

GYANEND

RA 

KUMAR 

PARIDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

56 
65692/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4048/2

024 

L 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

57 
65693/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7693/2

024 

A. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

58 
65694/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7696/2

024 

A.K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

59 
65695/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7624/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

60 
65697/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7622/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

61 
65698/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7623/2

024 

K C 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

62 
65699/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7626/2

024 

K C 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

63 
65700/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

1812/2

024 

B B 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

64 
65701/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7683/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 



OLD 

65 
65702/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

1167/2

024 

R K 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

66 
65703/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7646/2

024 

AMLAN 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

67 
65704/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7664/2

024 

SUBRAT 

KUMAR 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

68 
65705/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7674/2

024 

S.S. 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

69 
65706/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7700/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

70 
65707/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4083/2

024 

CHITTA 

RANJAN 

SAHU 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

71 
65708/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7381/2

024 

BIBEKAN

ANDA 

MAHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

72 
65709/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7652/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

73 
65710/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7378/2

024 

BIBEKAN

ANDA 

MAHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

74 
65711/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7650/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

75 65712/ 05.08.20 BLAPL- BIBEKAN C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se



2024 24 7418/2

024 

ANDA 

MAHAPAT

RA 

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

at 

No-

6) 

76 
65713/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7579/2

024 

SUSANTA 

KUMAR 

ROUT 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

77 
65714/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7575/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

78 
65716/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17775/

2024 

PRITAM 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

79 
65717/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7637/2

024 

RAMESH 

CHANDRA 

MAHARAN

A 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

80 
65718/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7389/2

024 

R R 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

81 
65719/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

1993/2

024 

R. 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

115

) 

82 
65720/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3827/2

024 

R R 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

115

) 

83 
65721/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17461/

2024 

P.K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

115

) 

84 
65722/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7649/2

024 

R R 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

115

) 

85 65723/ 05.08.20 CRLA- S. DASH C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-09-20 CRIMI (Se



2024 24 728/20

24 

RT 

NO. 

7 

NAL 

APPEA

L 

at 

No-

8) 

86 
65724/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7356/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-29 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

87 
65725/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7398/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-29 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

88 
65726/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7405/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-29 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

89 
65727/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7434/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

90 
65728/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7507/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

91 
65730/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7508/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

92 
65731/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3449/2

024 

RAMESH 

CHANDRA 

MAHARAN

A 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

93 
65733/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3618/2

024 

R K 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

94 
65734/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3615/2

024 

R K 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

95 
65735/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3474/2

024 

ANUPAM 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

96 
65736/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3475/2

024 

ANUPAM 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

97 
65737/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3476/2

024 

ANUPAM 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 



98 
65738/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

6448/2

024 

S 

CHOUDHU

RY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

99 
65739/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

4609/2

024 

S K 

RATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

10

0 

65741/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

4980/2

024 

S.K.LEN

KA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-12 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

10

1 

65743/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

6440/2

024 

P K 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

10

2 

65744/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

4850/2

024 

P K 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

10

3 

65745/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3680/2

024 

S.K. 

BHANJAD

EO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

10

4 

65746/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3464/2

024 

S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

10

5 

65747/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

636/20

24 

HRUDANA

NDA 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

10

6 

65748/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3489/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

10

7 

65749/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3549/2

024 

S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

10

8 

65750/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7324/2

024 

K DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 



10

9 

65751/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2590/2

024 

A. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

0 

65752/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7628/2

024 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

11

1 

65753/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2588/2

024 

K. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-18 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

2 

65754/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2587/2

024 

S.K. 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-18 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

3 

65755/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2585/2

024 

S.K. 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-18 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

4 

65756/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2592/2

024 

S.S. 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

5 

65757/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2584/2

024 

T. BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-14 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

6 

65758/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2583/2

024 

T. BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-14 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

7 

65759/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2572/2

024 

T.K. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

8 

65760/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2570/2

024 

P.K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

11

9 

65761/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17898/

2024 

LAMBODA

R 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 



OLD 

12

0 

65762/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7409/2

024 

S.K. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

1 

65763/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3953/2

024 

R K 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

2 

65764/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

2710/2

024 

JADUNAT

H 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

3 

65765/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7404/2

024 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

12

4 

65766/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7380/2

024 

AMLAN 

SHAKTI 

PAUL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

12

5 

65767/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7412/2

024 

BISWARA

NJAN 

DALAI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

6 

65768/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7400/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

7 

65769/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

5533/2

024 

UNMESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

8 

65770/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7566/2

024 

JADUNAT

H 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

12

9 

65771/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7611/2

024 

JADUNAT

H 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13 65772/ 05.08.20 ABLAPL JADUNAT C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se



0 2024 24 -

3991/2

024 

H 

PRADHAN 

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

at 

No-

4) 

13

1 

65773/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7615/2

024 

JADUNAT

H 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

2 

65774/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7680/2

024 

H. K. 

PATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

3 

65775/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7669/2

024 

M. R. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

4 

65776/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4043/2

024 

S. K. 

BHANJAD

EO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

13

5 

65777/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7130/2

024 

DINESH 

KUMAR 

DALAI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

13

6 

65778/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4037/2

024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

13

7 

65779/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7670/2

024 

P R 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

13

8 

65780/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3988/2

024 

P R 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

13

9 

65781/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7672/2

024 

BISWARA

NJAN 

DALAI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

0 

65782/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7617/2

P K 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-



024 2 

OLD 

11) 

14

1 

65783/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3864/2

024 

LOKANAT

H SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

2 

65784/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7675/2

024 

M. 

BARAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

3 

65785/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3961/2

024 

R K 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

4 

65786/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7627/2

024 

S S 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

5 

65787/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7608/2

024 

B P 

TANGA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

6 

65788/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18066/

2024 

P.K.LEN

KA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

7 

65789/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7620/2

024 

AMLAN 

SHAKTI 

PAUL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

8 

65790/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3951/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

9 

65791/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7645/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

15

0 

65793/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18218/

2024 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

15

1 

65794/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18255/

2024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-10 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 



15

2 

65795/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7642/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

15

3 

65796/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7639/2

024 

ANITA 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

15

4 

65797/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7636/2

024 

ANITA 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

15

5 

65799/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7629/2

024 

ANITA 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

15

6 

65800/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7638/2

024 

BIKASH 

PARIJA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

15

7 

65802/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

701/20

24 

M R KAR C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

15

8 

65803/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

9054/2

024 

MANORAM

A SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

15

9 

65804/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

16008/

2024 

R B 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

16

0 

65805/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

12613/

2022 

P K DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

16

1 

65806/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

12033/

2024 

HRUDANA

NDA 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

47) 

16

2 

65807/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

11544/

2024 

HARIHAR 

PANIGRA

HI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-21 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

16

3 

65808/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

14256/

2024 

SARAT 

KU 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

32) 

16

4 

65809/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

680/20

24 

P 

BASTIA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-



20 32) 

16

5 

65810/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

1393/2

022 

M K 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

38) 

16

6 

65811/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

1393/2

022 

BISWAJI

T 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

38) 

16

7 

65812/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

519/20

24 

P C 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

16

8 

65813/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

796/20

24 

N C 

SINHA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

16

9 

65814/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

14439/

2024 

H K 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-10-24 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

17

0 

65815/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

738/20

24 

J R 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

17

1 

65823/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

6998/2

024 

D SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

17

2 

65826/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18189/

2024 

R.K.SAH

OO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

17

3 

65827/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3622/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

17

4 

65828/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7618/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

17

5 

65829/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7644/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

17

6 

65830/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7641/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

17

7 

65831/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18230/

PK 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 

 

(Se

at 



2024 NO. 

20 

No-

11) 

17

8 

65833/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CMP-

770/20

24 

RAJAKIS

HORE 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

17

9 

65835/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

13993/

2024 

S.K.LEN

KA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

18

0 

65836/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

15576/

2024 

S.BARDH

AN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-03 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

33) 

18

1 

65837/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

12144/

2024 

G. ROUT C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

35) 

18

2 

65838/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

22824/

2023 

G.K. 

SUNDARA

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

18

3 

65839/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18254/

2024 

B.DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

18

4 

65840/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17776/

2024 

PRASANJ

IT 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

18

5 

65841/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17737/

2024 

PRASANJ

IT 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

18

6 

65842/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17736/

2024 

PRASANJ

IT 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

18

7 

65843/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18209/

2024 

S K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

18

8 

65844/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18212/

2024 

S K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

18

9 

65845/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18200/

2024 

BIKRAM 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-10 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

19 65846/ 05.08.20 WP(C)- G C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se



0 2024 24 17917/

2024 

JAYASIN

GH 

RT 

NO. 

10 

at 

No-

20) 

19

1 

65847/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

19258/

2019 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2021-11-12 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19

2 

65848/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18173/

2024 

SANGRAM 

KUMAR 

SINGH 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19

3 

65849/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18117/

2024 

P.L. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19

4 

65850/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17937/

2024 

S K 

SAMIM 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19

5 

65851/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18075/

2024 

N K 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19

6 

65852/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18074/

2024 

N K 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19

7 

65853/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18218/

2024 

SK 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19

8 

65854/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3306/2

020 

S. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-03-03 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

9 

65855/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17956/

2024 

H K 

MOHANTA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

0 

65856/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17738/

2024 

GK 

SUNDARA

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

1 

65857/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17792/

2024 

P K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-13 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

2 

65858/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17738/

2024 

PK PAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 



20

3 

65859/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

8607/2

020 

SAMBEET 

PATTANA

YAK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-04-11 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

20

4 

65860/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17799/

2024 

P K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-13 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

20

5 

65861/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

324/20

24 

K.K. 

RATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

20

6 

65862/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

10085/

2023 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-10 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

20

7 

65863/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

9866/2

019 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2021-08-11 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

20

8 

65864/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMA-

122/20

24 

A.K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-12 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

20

9 

65865/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

5079/2

023 

G. 

JAYSHIN

G 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

21

0 

65866/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

15205/

2019 

A.K. 

SRICHAN

DAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2021-09-22 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

21

1 

65867/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

265/20

24 

P.K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

21

2 

65868/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

265/20

24 

S. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

21

3 

65869/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

272/20

24 

M. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-12-10 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

21

4 

65871/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

198/20

24 

P.K. 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-30 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

21

5 

65873/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

MACA-

439/20

21 

M. BASU C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-



23 SEC. 4) 

21

6 

65875/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

MACA-

439/20

21 

S.K. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

21

7 

65877/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLREV

-

101/20

13 

N. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

21

8 

65878/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

263/20

24 

P.K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

21

9 

65879/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

263/20

24 

S. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

22

0 

65880/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

204/20

24 

B. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-25 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

22

1 

65881/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

FAO-

204/20

24 

S. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-25 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

22

2 

65883/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

MACA-

632/20

17 

S.R. 

OJHA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

22

3 

65884/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17683/

2024 

R. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

22

4 

65885/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

MACA-

632/20

17 

J. 

DEHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

22

5 

65886/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

MACA-

1297/2

017 

J. 

DEHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

22

6 

65888/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18205/

2024 

R.K. 

MALLIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

22

7 

65889/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

MACA-

1297/2

017 

S.R. 

OJHA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

22

8 

65890/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17914/

SATYAJI

T SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

 

(Se

at 



2024 NO. 

23 

No-

9) 

22

9 

65891/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

5166/2

023 

G. 

JAYSHIN

G 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

23

0 

65892/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17325/

2024 

P.C. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

23

1 

65893/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17751/

2024 

S.CH. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

23

2 

65894/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18067/

2024 

J. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

23

3 

65895/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

20562/

2017 

B. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

23

4 

65896/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLREV

-

286/20

24 

P.K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

23

5 

65897/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2612/2

024 

S.K. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

23

6 

65898/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2663/2

024 

S.N. 

GAYA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

23

7 

65899/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2421/2

024 

S.P. 

SAMANTA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

23

8 

65900/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2748/2

024 

R.K. 

SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

23

9 

65901/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2738/2

024 

J. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

24

0 

65902/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2723/2

024 

SOMANAT

H MITRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

24 65903/ 05.08.20 CRLMC- SANTOSH C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 CRIMI (Se



1 2024 24 2668/2

024 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

RT 

NO. 

6 

NAL 

MISC 

at 

No-

7) 

24

2 

65904/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2778/2

024 

R.K. 

SARANGI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

24

3 

65905/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2660/2

024 

AJIT 

KUMAR 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

24

4 

65906/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2223/2

024 

M.K. 

PANI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

24

5 

65907/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

23501/

2019 

SAROJ 

KUMAR 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

43) 

24

6 

65908/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2399/2

024 

ASHOK 

SAHOO(I

N 

PERSON) 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

24

7 

65909/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7382/2

024 

SR 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

24

8 

65910/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2398/2

024 

ASHOK 

SAHOO(I

N 

PERSON) 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

24

9 

65911/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7414/2

024 

JR DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

25

0 

65912/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2439/2

024 

M.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

25

1 

65913/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

6044/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-19 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

25 65914/ 05.08.20 CRLMC- M.K. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se



2 2024 24 2410/2

024 

MOHANTY RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

at 

No-

6) 

25

3 

65915/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

333/20

24 

SR 

SAMANTA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

25

4 

65916/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

CRLMC-

2409/2

024 

S.K. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

25

5 

65917/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3602/2

024 

PK 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

25

6 

65918/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

11549/

2024 

J. 

PARDHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-09 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

25

7 

65919/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

5807/2

024 

SURESH 

CHANDRA 

DASH 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

25

8 

65920/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4014/2

024 

RK 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

25

9 

65921/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17652/

2024 

RANJIT 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

26

0 

65922/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

3974/2

024 

HK 

PATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

26

1 

65923/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17875/

2024 

H. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

26

2 

65924/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4295/2

024 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 



OLD 

26

3 

65925/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

15946/

2024 

R.CH. 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

26

4 

65926/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7011/2

024 

PK 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

26

5 

65927/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

6228/2

024 

S DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

26

6 

65928/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7344/2

024 

PARSURA

M PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

26

7 

65929/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

6803/2

024 

SK SAHU C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

26

8 

65930/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7108/2

024 

AT 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

26

9 

65932/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

5852/2

024 

KN 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

27

0 

65933/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

26967/

2017 

J. 

DEHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

27

1 

65934/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

13268/

2024 

A.K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-19 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

121

) 

27

2 

65935/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

12861/

2023 

P.CH. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 



27

3 

65936/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

12861/

2023 

C.R. 

KAR 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

27

4 

65937/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

12861/

2023 

P. 

PARDHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

27

5 

65939/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

6210/2

024 

NIRANJA

N ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

27

6 

65940/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7635/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

27

7 

65941/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7690/2

024 

R. K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

27

8 

65942/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4620/2

024 

DILLIP 

KUMAR 

MALLICK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

27

9 

65943/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

6116/2

024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-21 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

28

0 

65944/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

6269/2

024 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

28

1 

65949/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7569/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

28

2 

65950/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18406/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

28

3 

65952/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3735/2

024 

MANORAN

JAN 

PADHI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 



OLD 

28

4 

65953/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18387/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

28

5 

65954/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18385/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

28

6 

65955/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18384/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

28

7 

65956/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

18121/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

28

8 

65957/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7667/2

024 

GR 

PATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

28

9 

65958/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

5207/2

024 

S.K.MOH

ANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

29

0 

65959/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7660/2

024 

KS SAHU C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

29

1 

65960/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7256/2

024 

J 

DEHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

29

2 

65961/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7633/2

024 

S.MOHAN

TY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

29

3 

65962/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

3170/2

024 

H.K.DAS

H 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

29 65963/ 05.08.20 BLAPL- H.K.DAS C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(Se



4 2024 24 3167/2

024 

H RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

at 

No-

8) 

29

5 

65965/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

7218/2

024 

H.K.MAL

LICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

29

6 

65966/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17975/

2024 

SARAT 

CHANDRA 

MEKAP 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

29

7 

65967/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

BLAPL-

390/20

23 

R.K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-22 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

29

8 

65968/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

7847/2

018 

M/S.ASH

OK KU 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-10 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

29

9 

65971/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

17374/

2024 

BHARAT 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

30

0 

65978/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

4094/2

024 

S. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

30

1 

65979/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7704/2

024 

S. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

30

2 

65980/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7793/2

024 

S BARIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

30

3 

65981/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

ABLAPL

-

7729/2

024 

S BARIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

30

4 

65626/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

13494/

2024 

TAPAS 

RANJAN 

SENAPAT

Y 

GENE

RAL  
Entire Document 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

30

5 

65627/

2024 

05.08.20

24 

WP(C)-

39566/

2021 

DEBENDR

A 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-07-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 



30

6 

65628/
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